
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     School Campus - Vinton, IA     9/18/2018     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph, 87% & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hudson                         5    7    9   10   17   27   =  31    56:30.3    14:07.6    0:37.5
    2   West Delaware MS               4   20   21   22   23   26   =  67    58:58.0    14:44.5    1:26.6
    3   Union                          6   12   14   36   43        =  68    59:36.0    14:54.0    2:50.2
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           8   11   19   32   34   39   =  70    59:35.0    14:53.7    1:47.1
    5   West Elementary               15   16   18   25   40   46   =  74    59:59.4    14:59.8    0:32.4
    6   South Tama MS                  2    3   31   38   45   47   =  74    59:26.8    14:51.7    4:19.6
    7   Benton Community MS            1   24   28   30   35   44   =  83    59:19.4    14:49.8    2:56.2
    8   Beckman Catholic              13   29   33   37   41   42   = 112   1:03:17.7    15:49.4    2:16.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Trey Schulte                8th    Benton Community MS             12:48.5      6:24
      2       2   Tommy Tyynismaa             7th    South Tama MS                   12:51.2      6:26
      3       3   Jimmy Brant                 7th    South Tama MS                   13:36.9      6:48
      4       4   Cruz Timmerman              8th    West Delaware MS                13:40.3      6:50
      5       5   Ryan Peck                   8th    Hudson                          13:44.9      6:52
      6       6   Asher Beerman               8th    Union                           13:45.3      6:53
      7           Peter Minard                8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta  13:56.5      6:58
      8       7   Brady Hansen                7th    Hudson                          14:01.9      7:01
      9       8   Merritt Bodeker             8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            14:10.8      7:05
     10       9   Lane Rogers                 8th    Hudson                          14:21.1      7:11
     11      10   Camden Davis                7th    Hudson                          14:22.4      7:11
     12           Oliver Burns                8th    Alburnett                       14:25.7      7:13
     13      11   Elijah Blix                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            14:26.6      7:13
     14      12   Tobias Hopkins              8th    Union                           14:30.7      7:15
     15      13   Jacob Schlarmann            7th    Beckman Catholic                14:39.3      7:20
     16      14   Connor Prestemon            8th    Union                           14:44.7      7:22
     17      15   Carson Bantz                7th    West Elementary                 14:47.6      7:24
     18      16   Carter Homan                7th    West Elementary                 14:52.3      7:26
     19      17   Lucas Grady                 7th    Hudson                          14:56.5      7:28
     20      18   Kale Wieland                8th    West Elementary                 14:59.6      7:30
     21      19   Eli Page                    7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            14:59.7      7:30
     22      20   Zach Wenger                 7th    West Delaware MS                15:04.0      7:32
     23      21   Brayden Maury               7th    West Delaware MS                15:06.8      7:33
     24      22   Conner Hansen               8th    West Delaware MS                15:06.9      7:33
     25      23   Tyrus Werner                8th    West Delaware MS                15:12.5      7:36
     26      24   Marcus Ricklefs             7th    Benton Community MS             15:12.9      7:36
     27      25   Tydus McAllister            7th    West Elementary                 15:19.9      7:40
     28      26   Nolan Mensen                8th    West Delaware MS                15:23.8      7:42
     29      27   Drew Hansen                 8th    Hudson                          15:30.9      7:45
     30      28   Brandon Schultz             8th    Benton Community MS             15:33.4      7:47
     31      29   Brady Bockenstedt           8th    Beckman Catholic                15:37.9      7:49
     32           Nick Mensen                 7th    West Delaware MS                15:38.0      7:49
     33      30   Bryton Grimm                8th    Benton Community MS             15:44.7      7:52
     34      31   Cade Rosenberger            7th    South Tama MS                   15:47.9      7:54
     35           Alex Steele                 7th    Hudson                          15:48.7      7:54
     36           Dominic Mastin              7th    West Delaware MS                15:52.9      7:56
     37           Zach Carolan                7th    Alburnett                       15:56.8      7:58
     38      32   Ashton Slaton               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            15:57.9      7:59
     39      33   Eli Kluesner                7th    Beckman Catholic                16:04.7      8:02
     40      34   Emmett Colsch               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            16:06.2      8:03
     41      35   Gavin Maker                 7th    Benton Community MS             16:22.6      8:11
     42           Donovan Goedken             7th    West Delaware MS                16:26.3      8:13
     43      36   Tyler Lorenzen              8th    Union                           16:35.4      8:18
     44      37   Andrew Salrin               7th    Beckman Catholic                16:55.8      8:28
     45      38   Phillip Myli                7th    South Tama MS                   17:10.8      8:35
     46      39   Ian Vrba                    8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            17:19.4      8:40
     47           Hugh Mangold                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            17:19.5      8:40
     48           Ian Allsup                  8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            17:20.3      8:40
     49           Connor Heuthorst            7th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta  17:22.3      8:41
     50      40   Griffin Gruman              8th    West Elementary                 17:30.0      8:45
     51      41   Cassius McGrane              FR    Beckman Catholic                17:33.1      8:47
     52      42   Riley White                 7th    Beckman Catholic                17:36.1      8:48
     53           Isaiah Smith                7th    Beckman Catholic                17:37.7      8:49
     54      43   Matthew Carlson             8th    Union                           17:38.5      8:49
     55           Jesus Mendoza               8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta  17:42.8      8:51
     56           Isaac Sturtz                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            17:51.2      8:56
     57           Max Janssen                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            17:53.2      8:57
     58      44   Dylan Becker                8th    Benton Community MS             17:53.5      8:57
     59      45   Braxton Rohrs               7th    South Tama MS                   17:56.9      8:58
     60      46   Lucas Dinger                7th    West Elementary                 18:17.7      9:09
     61           Bryce Smith                 8th    West Delaware MS                19:31.5      9:46
     62           Isaac Baldwin               7th    Hudson                          19:32.9      9:46
     63      47   Holden Schirmer             7th    South Tama MS                   19:34.9      9:47
     64           Drew Barber                 7th    Hudson                          19:41.8      9:51
     65           Marvin Johnson              7th    Benton Community MS             21:05.8     10:33
     66           Jackson Kleinmeyer          8th    Benton Community MS             21:11.7     10:36
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     67           Owen Sieck                  7th    Benton Community MS             21:32.4     10:46
     68           Paul Hubbel                 7th    Benton Community MS             21:47.9     10:54
     69           Teegan Cross                7th    West Elementary                 22:14.5     11:07
     70           Jose Placencia              7th    South Tama MS                   23:12.9     11:36
     71           Wyatt Janssen               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            23:30.3     11:45
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Boys 2-Miles     School Campus - Vinton, IA     9/18/2018     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph, 87% & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hudson                            Score =   31
    5    Ryan Peck, 8th               13:44.9  6:52
    7    Brady Hansen, 7th            14:01.9  7:01
    9    Lane Rogers, 8th             14:21.1  7:11
   10    Camden Davis, 7th            14:22.4  7:11
   17    Lucas Grady, 7th             14:56.5  7:28
   27    Drew Hansen, 8th             15:30.9  7:45
         Alex Steele, 7th             15:48.7  7:54
         Isaac Baldwin, 7th           19:32.9  9:46
         Drew Barber, 7th             19:41.8  9:51

  2) West Delaware MS                  Score =   67
    4    Cruz Timmerman, 8th          13:40.3  6:50
   20    Zach Wenger, 7th             15:04.0  7:32
   21    Brayden Maury, 7th           15:06.8  7:33
   22    Conner Hansen, 8th           15:06.9  7:33
   23    Tyrus Werner, 8th            15:12.5  7:36
   26    Nolan Mensen, 8th            15:23.8  7:42
         Nick Mensen, 7th             15:38.0  7:49
         Dominic Mastin, 7th          15:52.9  7:56
         Donovan Goedken, 7th         16:26.3  8:13
         Bryce Smith, 8th             19:31.5  9:46

  3) Union                             Score =   68
    6    Asher Beerman, 8th           13:45.3  6:53
   12    Tobias Hopkins, 8th          14:30.7  7:15
   14    Connor Prestemon, 8th        14:44.7  7:22
   36    Tyler Lorenzen, 8th          16:35.4  8:18
   43    Matthew Carlson, 8th         17:38.5  8:49

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   70
    8    Merritt Bodeker, 8th         14:10.8  7:05
   11    Elijah Blix, 8th             14:26.6  7:13
   19    Eli Page, 7th                14:59.7  7:30
   32    Ashton Slaton, 8th           15:57.9  7:59
   34    Emmett Colsch, 7th           16:06.2  8:03
   39    Ian Vrba, 8th                17:19.4  8:40
         Hugh Mangold, 7th            17:19.5  8:40
         Ian Allsup, 8th              17:20.3  8:40
         Isaac Sturtz, 7th            17:51.2  8:56
         Max Janssen, 7th             17:53.2  8:57
         Wyatt Janssen, 7th           23:30.3 11:45

  5) West Elementary                   Score =   74
   15    Carson Bantz, 7th            14:47.6  7:24
   16    Carter Homan, 7th            14:52.3  7:26
   18    Kale Wieland, 8th            14:59.6  7:30
   25    Tydus McAllister, 7th        15:19.9  7:40
   40    Griffin Gruman, 8th          17:30.0  8:45
   46    Lucas Dinger, 7th            18:17.7  9:09
         Teegan Cross, 7th            22:14.5 11:07

  6) South Tama MS                     Score =   74
    2    Tommy Tyynismaa, 7th         12:51.2  6:26
    3    Jimmy Brant, 7th             13:36.9  6:48
   31    Cade Rosenberger, 7th        15:47.9  7:54
   38    Phillip Myli, 7th            17:10.8  8:35
   45    Braxton Rohrs, 7th           17:56.9  8:58
   47    Holden Schirmer, 7th         19:34.9  9:47
         Jose Placencia, 7th          23:12.9 11:36

  7) Benton Community MS               Score =   83
    1    Trey Schulte, 8th            12:48.5  6:24
   24    Marcus Ricklefs, 7th         15:12.9  7:36
   28    Brandon Schultz, 8th         15:33.4  7:47
   30    Bryton Grimm, 8th            15:44.7  7:52
   35    Gavin Maker, 7th             16:22.6  8:11
   44    Dylan Becker, 8th            17:53.5  8:57
         Marvin Johnson, 7th          21:05.8 10:33
         Jackson Kleinmeyer, 8th      21:11.7 10:36
         Owen Sieck, 7th              21:32.4 10:46
         Paul Hubbel, 7th             21:47.9 10:54

  8) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  112
   13    Jacob Schlarmann, 7th        14:39.3  7:20
   29    Brady Bockenstedt, 8th       15:37.9  7:49
   33    Eli Kluesner, 7th            16:04.7  8:02
   37    Andrew Salrin, 7th           16:55.8  8:28
   41    Cassius McGrane, FR          17:33.1  8:47
   42    Riley White, 7th             17:36.1  8:48
         Isaiah Smith, 7th            17:37.7  8:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   12    Oliver Burns, 8th           14:25.7   7:13
   37    Zach Carolan, 7th           15:56.8   7:58

 Blessed Maria Assunta Pallo
    7    Peter Minard, 8th           13:56.5   6:58
   49    Connor Heuthorst, 7th       17:22.3   8:41
   55    Jesus Mendoza, 8th          17:42.8   8:51
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